

Mat 36-2022

Order No. 07  
dt.20.11.2023

This day is fixed for framing of issues.  
Petitioner is present by filing hazirah.  
Respondent files Lawyer's hazirah.  
Accordingly, the case record is taken up for framing of issues.  
Issues are framed in separate sheet and the same be kept with  
the record.

To **03/02/2024** for P.H.

*Dictated & corrected  
by me ;*

*Addl. District Judge,  
FTC-II, Alipurduar.*

*Addl. District Judge.  
FTC-II, Alipurduar.  
**[WB00942]***