

MAT 36/22

Order No. 16

Dtd. 09.06.25

The date fixed was declared as holiday, hence the case record is put up today.

Regular PO is on duty leave.

Case is adjourned

Fix 29/07/25 for D/W if any.

Dictated & corrected
by me ;

Addl. District Judge,
FTC-II, Alipurduar.

Addl. District Judge.
FTC-II, Alipurduar.
[In-charge]